Releases - May 24, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

200656
260165
143090
219064
125030
261306
258531
232074
258949
212785
212002
259848
186465
217254

Abell
Barnes
England
Flynn
Hamm
Hargis
Higgins
Hutchins
Mattingly
Noble
Parks
Ritchey
Watkins
Willis

William

Amy

Margaret

Jill
Paul
Darrell
Kyan

William

Travis
Lewis
Keyan
Danny
Robert
Edwin

H

Bert
G

D
A

Anthony

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Meade County Jail
Meade County Jail
Meade County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Simpson County Jail
Lincoln County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Meade County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Meade County Jail

Adair County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



