DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
200656 Abell	William	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260165 Barnes	Amy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143090 England	Margaret		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219064 Flynn	Jill		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125030 Hamm	Paul	Bert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261306 Hargis	Darrell	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258531 Higgins	Kyan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232074 Hutchins	William		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258949 Mattingly	Travis	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212785 Noble	Lewis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212002 Parks	Keyan	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259848 Ritchey	Danny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186465 Watkins	Robert	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217254 Willis	Edwin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)